
1,715.0137,887

Route Miles Traveled by District to Transport Eligible Regular Students
Route Miles Traveled by District to Transport Students Requiring Special Services

Contracted Route Miles Traveled to Transport Eligible Regular Students
Contracted Route Miles Traveled to Transport Students Requiring Special Services

Route Miles Exclusively Traveled to Transport Non-Eligible Students
Route Miles High School Students are Transported by District of Attendance

Actual Estimated
1st 100 Days

BA
Daily

Route Miles

155,296
3,863

448

124,237
3,090

1,600
8,960

1,553.0
38.6

11.4
112.0

0
0

0
0

0.0
0.0

170,807 137,887 1,715.0

170,807

Eligible Route Miles

Total Route Miles
Other Route Miles
ACD / VOC / TEC ED / ETC Miles 16,049

1,372
12,839
1,097Other Purposes Miles

160.5
13.7

174.2Total

11,200

858
Total Bus Tokens Expense Total Bus Passes Expense

0 0 0

Actual Route Miles Traveled In July and August of 2012
Actual Contracted Route Miles Traveled in July/Aug 2012
Estimated Route Miles to be Traveled In June of 2013
Estimated Contracted Route Miles Traveled In June of 2013

0
0
0
0

1,715
Total Approved Daily

Total Expense

Total Eligible Students

0Total Handicapped Extended School Year Mileage

100 - 180 Days
A+B/180 Days

Extended School Year Handicapped Students Transportation

13,93617,421

Totals for Budget Preparation

+ =

Summer School Miles: 9,500

Contracted Route Miles Traveled to Transport Homeless Students 0 0.00

Route Miles Traveled by District to Transport Homeless Students 0 0 0.0
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